
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
7:30 PM 

HONORING OUR 

VETERANS & 

ACTIVE DUTY 

5:30 Judging 

6:00 Serving 

7:00 Live Cake Auction 

JVB 

VG 

VB 

ARENA RED GYM 

JVG 

9B 

9G 

5:00 PM 

6:15 PM 

7:45 PM 

ALL VETERANS AND ACTIVE DUTY ARE 

IF A GRADUATE OF GRHS IS A VETERAN OR IS ON ACTIVE DUTY AND IS UNABLE TO 

ATTEND, A FAMILY MEMBER IS INVITED TO REPRESENT THAT PERSON. 

 LEAVE A MESSAGE @ 254-898-3836 TO LET US KNOW YOU ARE COMING 

INVITED TO ATTEND 

Recognition will take place between the Girls and Boys Varsity BB games against Hillsboro.  Please meet 

downstairs  front entry of the  Arena at 7:00 pm.  Instructions will be given at that time for the presentation. 

COME JOIN US TO HONOR OUR VETS      ADMISSION IS FREE! 


